Lehrgangsplan 2025

Trampolinturnen

Trampolin-Basisschein |

Trampolin-Basisschein 11

Geriturnen méannlich

Geritturnen weiblich

Ubungsleiterausbildung C

25.01.2025
08.02.2025
15.03.2025
30.03.2025
12.04.2025
17.05.2025
24.04.2025
15.06.2025
30.08.2025
06.09.2025
13.09.2025
25.10.2025
15.11.2025

15.03.2025
30.03.2025

25.10.2025
15.11.2025

18.01.2025
08.02.2025
22.02.2025
15.03.2025
29.03.2025
11.04.2025
26.04.2025
04.04.2025
10.05.2025
31.05.2025

02.02.2025
31.08.2025

Einladungslehrgénge

Einladungslehrginge

Technik Balken-Boden
Technik Sprung-Barren

25./26.01.2025
15./16.02.2025
15./16.03.2025

05.04.2025
06.04.2025
12.04.2025
13.04.2025

03./04.05.2025



Veranstaltungen 2025

Bezirksliga GTw

Verbandsmeisterschaft Trampolinturnen
Jahrgangsmeisterschaften Trampolinturnen
2. offenen Meisterschaft Trampolinturnen
Gauliga GTw

Starter Cup
Verbandstag/Mitgliederversammlung

Wochenendtagung Hauptausschuss

08./09.03.2025 0. 05./06.04.2025
15.06.2025
13.09.2025
09.03.2025
16.03.2025
29.03.2025
18.05.2025
22.05.2025
13.09.2025

15./16.11.2025



